
Chipmunk® | Fast Fit® Bulk Ordering

Quantity

Size Pair

4.00 in
10.2 cm

4.25 in
10.8 cm

4.50 in
11.4 cm

4.75 in
12.0 cm

5.00 in
12.7 cm

5.25 in
13.3 cm

5.50 in
14.0 cm

5.75 in
14.6 cm

6.00 in
15.3 cm

6.25 in
15.9 cm

6.50 in
16.5 cm

6.75 in
17.2 cm

Quantity

Size Pair

7.00 in
17.8 cm

7.25 in
18.4 cm

7.50 in
19.0 cm

7.75 in
19.7 cm

8.00 in
20.3 cm

8.25 in
21.0 cm

8.50 in
21.6 cm

8.75 in
22.2 cm

9.00 in
22.9 cm

9.25 in
23.5 cm

9.50 in
24.1 cm

9.75 in
24.8 cm

Quantity

Size Pair

10.00 in
25.4 cm

10.25 in
26.0 cm

10.50 in
26.7 cm

10.75 in
27.3 cm

11.00 in
27.9 cm

11.25 in
28.6 cm

11.50 in
29.2 cm

11.75 in
29.8 cm

12.00 in
30.5 cm

12.25 in
31.1 cm

STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
___________________________

Chipmunk
Maximum support shoe insert

Construction: Foam layer with contours + built-in arch padding + plastic base with 
full heel cup

Sizes: 4.00–12.25 in. (0.25 in. increments)

Any requests not addressed on this form can be put in the Special Instructions box.

Chipmunk Bulk Ordering rev.06 (June 2025)

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Questions? Please contact Customer Support:  
800.848.7332  |  intl: +1 360 543 9306  |  customersupport@dafo.com

BILLING INFORMATION

DATE P.O. NUMBER

NAME

FACILITY

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE/REGION

COUNTRY ZIP/AREA CODE

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

SHIPPING INFORMATION

  SAME AS BILLING INFORMATION

NAME

FACILITY

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE/REGION

COUNTRY ZIP/AREA CODE

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
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